8.5 in × 11 in
High Power Switches
Expertly engineered for
reliable performance
8.5 in × 11 in
“Protect your
equipment &
processes. . .”

-	 The first load break switch and rotating current transfer unit for copper foil processes.
-	 The first dual-shell switching system for DC arc furnaces.
How to order High Power Switches
You’ll find Ferraz Shawmut easy to do business with. We invite you to call or email your
request for quote and an outline drawing to:
United States	 	 Canada
978-465-4807		  416-253-8507
“Custom designed
to meet rigorous
engineering
standards...”
8.5 in × 11 in
For more information, visit us at
us.ferrazshawmut.com.
USA
374 Merrimac Street
Newburyport, MA 01950
T: 978-462-6662
F: 978-462-0181
Canada
88 Horner Avenue
Toronto, Ontario
Canada M8Z 5Y3
T: 416-252-9371
F: 416-252-6572
© 2009 Ferraz Shawmut. All rights reserved.
BR-HPS-001 | 5000 | 4.09 | STASSOC
A relentless pursuit of protection for electrical
components, systems - and the people who use them.
Ferraz Shawmut is an international company manufacturing the widest range of circuit protection solutions in
the electrical industry. Drawing on a century of experience - and an ongoing commitment to critical research
in electrical safety - we provide industrial, commercial, and OEM customers with innovative products and
technical support teams to increase effectiveness, simplify applications, and enhance productivity. Learn
more about our circuit protection solutions at us.ferrazshawmut.com.
Other circuit protection products from Ferraz Shawmut:
A wide range of circuit protection products are available including:
Elevator Switches Semiconductor
Fuses
Medium Voltage
Fuses
Contact our switch specialists:
We invite you to contact our Switch Specialists directly at:
USA Direct Line: 		 Canada Direct Line:
978-465-4807		  416-253-8507
                         Email